
Price list 2023
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EUR



CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 S

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 180 S 
(C.LAMP Little)

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 L
(C.LAMP Big) CANDY BIG SQUARE S

CANDY LITTLE TRIANGLE S 

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 L

LIGHTING
HULA HOOP wall lamp
HULA HOOP 		  4-5

CANDY wall lamp
CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 S 	 6-7

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 S 

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 S

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 180 S	 8

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 270 S 

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 S

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 L	 9

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 L 

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 L

CANDY BIG SQUARE S	 10

CANDY LITTLE Rectangle S	 11

CANDY BIG Rectangle S

CANDY LITTLE Triangle S

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE S	 12

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE L

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 L

PLUTO pendent
PLUTO BIG pendent 		  14

PLUTO LITTLE pendent		 14

DARLING table & floor
LITTLE DARLING Table lamp	 16

BIG DARLING Floor lamp	 17

REPLACEMENT GLOBE Ø16 cm	 17

REPLACEMENT GLOBE Ø22 cm	 17

ACCESSORIES
DIAGONAL wall basket
DIAGONAL SMALL		  18

DIAGONAL MEDIUM

DIAGONAL LARGE

OH MY mini sculpture
OH MY Mini sculpture		 19

HULA HOOP

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 S CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 S

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 270 S CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 S

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 L CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 L

CANDY LITTLE RECTANGLE S CANDY BIG RECTANGLE S CANDY LITTLE SQUARE S

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE L

BIG DARLING PLUTO LITTLE PLUTO BIGLITTLE DARLING

LIGHTYLICIOUS
Made in Sweden.

SWEDISH 
NINJA

SWEDISH NINJA Price list 23



HULA HOOP wall light

33 cm

31
 c

m

17 cm

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

HULA HOOP - hardwired

COLOUR

HHWL01

HHWL02

HHWL03

HHWL04

HHWL05

HHWL06

HHWL07

HHWL12

HHWL13

HHWL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  PRICE VAT excludedEAN CODERAL

7350100010441

7350100010458

7350100010465

7350100010472

7350100010489

7350100010496

7350100010502

7350100010519

7350100010526

7350100010533

9-12 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Stefan Borselius
Globe in opaline glass, ring in powder-coated steel. 
L33 x D17 x H31 cm, Glass globe Ø18 cm

 Kg
Hard wired.
G9. Bulb included.
CE / IP20	
NO. 

384 EUR
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33 cm

31
 c

m

17 cm

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

HULA HOOP - with cord

COLOUR

HHWLC01

HHWLC02

HHWLC03

HHWLC04

HHWLC05

HHWLC06

HHWLC07

HHWLC12

HHWLC13

HHWLC14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  PRICE VAT excludedEAN CODERAL

7350100010540

7350100010557

7350100010564

7350100010571

7350100010588

7350100010595

7350100010601

7350100010618

7350100010625

7350100010632

9-12 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Stefan Borselius
Globe in opaline glass, ring in powder-coated steel. 
L33 x D17 x H31 cm, Glass globe Ø18 cm

 Kg
Corded
G9. Bulb included.
CE / IP20	
Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

404 EUR

54



CANDY wall light

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 S

COLOUR

CAN180L01

CAN180L02

CAN180L03

CAN180L04

CAN180L05

CAN180L06

CAN180L07

CAN180L12

CAN180L13

CAN180L14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011554

7350100011561

7350100011578

7350100011585

7350100011592

7350100011608

7350100011615

7350100011622

7350100011639

7350100011646

4-6 weeks

	

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson & Petra Lilja
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D20 x H22 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm
L58 x D38x H29 cm
2,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

368 EUR

37 cm 20 cm

22
 c

m

37 cm

37
 c

m

20 cm

37 cm

37
 c

m

20 cm

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 S

COLOUR

CAN270L01

CAN270L02

CAN270L03

CAN270L04

CAN270L05

CAN270L06

CAN270L07

CAN270L12

CAN270L13

CAN270L14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011653

7350100011660

7350100011677

7350100011684

7350100011691

7350100011707

7350100011714

7350100011721

7350100011738

7350100011745

4-6 weeks

	

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D20 x H37 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm
L58 x D38x H29 cm
3,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

368 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 S

COLOUR

CAN360L01

CAN360L02

CAN360L03

CAN360L04

CAN360L05

CAN360L06

CAN360L07

CAN360L12

CAN360L13

CAN360L14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011851

7350100011868

7350100011875

7350100011882

7350100011899

7350100011905

7350100011912

7350100011929

7350100011936

7350100011943

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks

2-6 weeks	

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson 
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D20 x H37 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm
L58 x D38x H29 cm
4 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

368 EUR
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76



DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 180 S 
(Previously C.LAMP Little)

COLOUR

CWL01

CWL02

CWL03

CWL04

CWL05

CWL06

CWL07

CWL12

CWL13

CWL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010427

7350100010434

7350100010441

7350100010458

7350100010465

7350100010472

7350100010700

7350100011004

7350100011011

7350100011028	

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson & Petra Lilja
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H22 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm.
2 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

336 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

28 cm 20 cm

22
 c

m

20 cm

28 cm

28
 c

m

20 cm

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

CAN270S01

CAN270S02

CAN270S03

CAN270S04

CAN270S05

CAN270S06

CAN270S07

CAN270S12

CAN270S13

CAN270S14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011752

7350100011769

7350100011776

7350100011783

7350100011790

7350100011806

7350100011813

7350100011820

7350100011837

7350100011844

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm
2 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

336 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

CAN360S01

CAN360S02

CAN360S03

CAN360S04

CAN360S05

CAN360S06

CAN360S07

CAN360S12

CAN360S13

CAN360S14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011950

7350100011967

7350100011974

7350100011981

7350100011998

7350100012001

7350100010007

7350100010014

7350100010021

7350100010038

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm
2,5 Kg
Hard wired.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

336 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

28 cm

28
 c

m

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 270 S

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 S

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

CWLB01

CWLB02

CWLB03

CWLB04

CWLB05

CWLB06

CWLB07

CWLB12

CWLB13

CWLB14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010717

7350100010724

7350100010731

7350100010748

7350100010755

7350100010762

7350100010779

7350100011066

7350100011073

7350100011080

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson & Petra Lilja
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D29 x H30 cm, Glass globe Ø22 cm
L58 x D38x H29 cm
3 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E27. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E27, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

384 EUR

37 cm 29 cm

30
 c

m

37 cm

37
 c

m

29 cm

37 cm

37
 c

m

29 cm

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 270 L

COLOUR

CAN270XL01

CAN270XL02

CAN270XL03

CAN270XL04

CAN270XL05

CAN270XL06

CAN270XL07

CAN270XL12

CAN270XL13

CAN270XL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010342

7350100010359

7350100010366

7350100010373

7350100010380

7350100010397

7350100010403

7350100010410

7350100010427

7350100010434

4-6 weeks

	

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D29 x H37 cm, Glass globe Ø22 cm
L58 x D38x H29 cm
6 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E27. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E27, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

384 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 360 L

COLOUR

CAN360XL01

CAN360XL02

CAN360XL03

CAN360XL04

CAN360XL05

CAN360XL06

CAN360XL07

CAN360XL12

CAN360XL13

CAN360XL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010243

7350100010250

7350100010267

7350100010274

7350100010281

7350100010298

7350100010304

7350100010311

7350100010328

7350100010335	

4-6 weeks

	

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H22 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L58 x D38x H29 cm
4,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E27. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E27, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

384 EUR

CANDY BIG CIRCLE 180 L 
(Previously C.LAMP Big)
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98



DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

CANSQL01

CANSQL02

CANSQL03

CANSQL04

CANSQL05

CANSQL06

CANSQL07

CANSQL12

CANSQL13

CANSQL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010021

7350100010069

7350100010090

7350100010113

7350100010137

7350100010144

7350100010151

7350100010168

7350100010175

7350100010182

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L37 x D20 x H37 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L58 x D38x H29 cm
4,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR
37 cm

37
 c

m

20 cm

CANDY BIG SQUARE S

CANDY LAMPS Pick & Mix your dream team!

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY LITTLE Rectangle S 

COLOUR

CANRCS01

CANRCS02

CANRCS03

CANRCS04

CANRCS05

CANRCS06

CANRCS07

CANRCS12

CANRCS13

CANRCS14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011455

7350100011462

7350100011479

7350100011486

7350100011493

7350100011509

7350100011516

7350100011523

7350100011530

7350100011547

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L22 x D20 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm.
2 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

336EUR

22 cm

37
 c

m

20 cm

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY BIG Rectangle S 

COLOUR

CANRCL01

CANRCL02

CANRCL03

CANRCL04

CANRCL05

CANRCL06

CANRCL07

CANRCL12

CANRCL13

CANRCL14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100011356

7350100011363

7350100011370

7350100011387

7350100011394

7350100011400

7350100011417

7350100011424

7350100011431

7350100011448

4-6 weeks	Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson 
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L22 x D20 x H37 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm.
2,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

344 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY LITTLE Triangle S 

COLOUR

CANTRS01

CANTRS02

CANTRS03

CANTRS04

CANTRS05

CANTRS06

CANTRS07

CANTRS12

CANTRS13

CANTRS14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010601

7350100010663

7350100010670

7350100010854

7350100010861

7350100011301

7350100011318

7350100011325

7350100011332

7350100011349

4-6 weeks	Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm.
2 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

336 EUR

22 cm 20 cm

28
 c

m

28 cm 20 cm

28
 c

m
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368 EUR

1110



DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE S

COLOUR

CANSQS01

CANSQS02

CANSQS03

CANSQS04

CANSQS05

CANSQS06

CANSQS07

CANSQS12

CANSQS13

CANSQS14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010199

7350100010243

7350100010250

7350100010267

7350100010328

7350100010335

7350100010342

7350100010359

7350100010366

7350100010588

4-6 weeksBubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D20 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm
3 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

336 EUR

28 cm 20 cm

28
 c

m

28 cm

28
 c

m

29 cm

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

CANSQM01

CANSQM02

CANSQM03

CANSQM04

CANSQM05

CANSQM06

CANSQM07

CANSQM12

CANSQM13

CANSQM14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010144

7350100010151

7350100010168

7350100010175

7350100010182

7350100010199

7350100010205

7350100010212

7350100010229

7350100010236

4-6 weeks	Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D29 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø16 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm
3,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

344 EUR

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

CANDY LITTLE CIRCLE 360 L

COLOUR

CAN360M01

CAN360M02

CAN360M03

CAN360M04

CAN360M05

CAN360M06

CAN360M07

CAN360M12

CAN360M13

CAN360M14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010045

7350100010052

7350100010069

7350100010076

7350100010083

7350100010090

7350100010106

7350100010113

7350100010120

7350100010137

4-6 weeks	Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Cottoncandy White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

1016

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Maria Gustavsson
Globe in opaline glass, Body in powder-coated steel. 
L28 x D29 x H28 cm, Glass globe Ø22 cm.
L39 x D29x H21 cm
2,5 Kg
Hard wired. Can be mounted in any direction.
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20
NO. If you like with cable add EXTRAS. Textil woven cord length 230 cm.

EXTRAS

CANCORD

CANCORDUK

Cord & Switch

Cord & Switch UK

20 EUR

24 EUR

336 EUR

28 cm

28
 c

m

29 cm

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE L

SWEDISH NINJA Price list 23

CANDY LITTLE SQUARE S

1312



58  cm

25
 c

m

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

PLUTO BIG pendent

COLOUR

PLB01

PLB02

PLB03

PLB05

PLB06

PLB07

PLB12

PLB13

PLB14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010649

7350100011127

7350100010656

7350100011134

7350100011141

7350100011158

7350100011165

7350100011172

7350100011189

8-12 weeksBubbelgum Pink

Peacock Green

Strawberry Red

Candycotton White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

Louise Hederström
Body in recycled plastic, Opaline glass, Weight in metal, Meshed textile cable.
Ø 58 x H25 cm, Glass globe Ø15cm
60 cm x 60cm x 30cm
3 Kg
G9, LED Light source included.
CE / IP20	
Meshed textile cable length 300 cm.

680 EUR

PICK YOUR  RECYCLED PLASTIC BODY

METAL PART

PLBMA01

PLBMA02

Alba

Charcoal

33  cm

23
 c

m

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

PLUTO SMALL pendent

COLOUR

PLS01

PLS02

PLS03

PLS05

PLS06

PLS07

PLS12

PLS13

PLS14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010663

7350100011196

7350100010670

7350100011202

7350100011219

7350100011226

7350100011233

7350100011240

7350100011257

Louise Hederström
Body in recycled plastic, Opaline glass, Meshed textile cable.
Ø 33 x H23 cm, Glass globe Ø12 cm
40 cm x 40cm x 30cm
2 Kg
G9, LED Light source included.
CE / IP20	
Meshed textile cable length 300 cm.

272 EUR

PICK YOUR  RECYCLED PLASTIC BODY

METAL PART

PLSMA01

PLSMA02

Alba

Charcoal

Bubbelgum Pink

Peacock Green

Strawberry Red

Candycotton White

Ninja Black

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

Sandcastle Ochre

3015

6004

3020

9003

9005

5024

2010

5005

1024

SWEDISH NINJA

8-12 weeks

PLUTO BIG pendent

Price list 23
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SWEDISH NINJA

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

LITTLE DARLING table lamp

COLOUR

LTL04

LTL05 

LTL06

LTL07

LTL08

LTL09

LTL10

LTL12

LTL13

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010274

7350100010373

7350100010380

7350100010397

7350100010403

7350100010410

7350100010687

7350100010984

7350100010991

2-6 weeksNinja Black 

Cottoncandy White

Bubblegum Pink

Peacock Green

Sunshine Yellow

Strawberry Red

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

9005 

9003 

3015

6004

1016

3020

5024

2010

5005

Maria Gustavsson
Leather, Opal Globe, Metal, Switch, Textile overlay cable, Cork.
L35 x D22 x H47 cm
L42 x D28x H 40 cm
7 Kg
Table lamp
E14. Bulb in not included, we recommend LED Light source E14, warm/white.
CE / IP20
Textil woven cord length 250 cm.

464 EUR

35 cm 22 cm

47
 c

m

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
SOCKET	
CERTIFICATION/IP
CABLE	

COLOUR

BFL04

BFL05

BFL06

BFL08

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010311

7350100010656

7350100010878

7350100010885

2-6 weeksNinja Black

Candycotton White

Bubblegum Pink

Sunshine Yellow

9005

9003

3015

1016

Maria Gustavsson
Metal, Brass, Opal Globe, Dimmer.
Base Ø34, H185 cm. Glass globe Ø22
L168 x D38 x H28cm
15 Kg
Floor lamp with brass hanger.
E27. Bulb included, we recommend LED Light source E27, warm/white.
CE / IP20	
Cord length 250 cm. Dimmer.

1088 EUR

BIG DARLING floor lamp & hanger

34 cm

18
5 

cm

ODG01 7350100010892 1-2 weeksØ16 cm 32  EUR

MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	

Opel glas globe.
Ø16 cm
L19 x D19 x H19 cm
1 Kg
Little Darling & Candy small globe

REPLACEMENT GLOBE Ø16 cm

REPLACEMENT GLOBE Ø22 cm

ODG02 7350100010908 1-2 weeksØ22 cm 40  EUR

MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSION

Opel glas globe.
Ø22 cm
L25 x D25 x H25 cm
1 Kg
Big Darling & Candy big globe

SIZEITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODE

SIZEITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODE

EXTRAS, other colours

BFLCOLOUR Peacock Green

Scandi Blue

Zesty Orange

Electric Blue

100 EUR6004

5024

2010

5005

Price list 23

BIG DARLING Floor lamp & hanger
1716

SWEDISH NINJA



OMS01 7350100010618 1-4 weeksPINK/AMBER 72  EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
ATTENTION	

Strups & Swedish Ninja collaboration
A perfectly clear coloured globe and handcast cube come together to make the perfect couple!
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
1,4 Kg
Keep out of direct sunlight as the globe can cause a fire risk.

OH MY Pink/Amber Mini sculpture

OH MY Green/Verde Mini sculpture

OH MY Blue/Tourmaline Mini sculpture

OH MY Pink/Tourmaline Mini sculpture

OMS02 7350100010625 1-4 weeksGREEN/VERDE 72  EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
ATTENTION	

Strups & Swedish Ninja collaboration
A perfectly clear coloured globe and handcast cube come together to make the perfect couple!
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
1,4 Kg
Keep out of direct sunlight as the globe can cause a fire risk.

OMS03 7350100010632 1-4 weeksBLUE/TOURMALINE 72  EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
ATTENTION	

Strups & Swedish Ninja collaboration
A perfectly clear coloured globe and handcast cube come together to make the perfect couple!
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
1,4 Kg
Keep out of direct sunlight as the globe can cause a fire risk.

OMS04 7350100010649 1-4 weeksPINK/TOURMALINE 72  EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
ATTENTION	

Strups & Swedish Ninja collaboration
A perfectly clear coloured globe and handcast cube come together to make the perfect couple!
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
L8 x D8 x H15 cm
1,4 Kg
Keep out of direct sunlight as the globe can cause a fire risk.

SWEDISH NINJA

COLOUR LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODEITEM NO.

COLOUR LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODEITEM NO.

COLOUR LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODEITEM NO.

COLOUR LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODEITEM NO.

DIAGONAL SMALL wall basket

DIAGONAL MEDIUM wall basket

15 cm

40
 c

m

12 cm

29
 c

m

DIAGONAL LARGE wall basket

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	

COLOUR

DWS01

DWS02

DWS04

DWS05

DWS12

DWS14

ITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

7350100010014

7350100010038

7350100010540

7350100010281

7350100010915

7350100010922

1-2 weeksHippo Grey

Ninja Black

Cottoncandy White

Bubblegum Pink

Zesty Orange

Sandcastle Ochre

7001

9005

9003

3015

2010

1024

Andreasson & Leibel
Powder coated steel
Ø29. D12 cm. 
L30 x D14 x H30 cm
1,9 Kg
Small, Medium & Large.

112 EUR

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
	

COLOURITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

124 EURDWM01

DWM02

DWM04

DWM05

DWM12

DWM14

7350100010045

7350100010052

7350100010557

7350100010298

7350100010939

7350100010946

1-2 weeksHippo Grey

Ninja Black

Cottoncandy White

Bubblegum Pink

Zesty Orange

Sandcastle Ochre

7001

9005

9003

3015

2010

1024

Andreasson & Leibel
Powder coated steel
Ø35. D13 cm. 
L37x D15 x H37cm
2,6 Kg
Small, Medium & Large.

COLOURITEM NO. LEAD TIME  CONTRACT PRICEEAN CODERAL

132 EURDWL01

DWL02

DWL04

DWL05

DWL12

DWL13

7350100010076

7350100010083

7350100010564

7350100010304

7350100010953

7350100010960

1-2 weeksHippo Grey

Ninja Black

Cottoncandy White

Bubblegum Pink

Zesty Orange

Sandcastle Ochre

7001

9005

9003

3015

2010

1024

DESIGN
MATERIAL 
DIMENSIONS   
PACKAGING	
NET WEIGHT	
VERSIONS	
	

Andreasson & Leibel
Powder coated steel
Ø40. D15 cm. 
PL37x D15 x H37 cm
3,3 Kg
Small, Medium & Large.

13 cm

35
 c

m
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BUBBELGUM PINK
RAL 3015

PEACOCK BLUE GREEN
RAL 6004

SUNSHINE YELLOW
RAL 1016

STRAWBERRY RED
RAL 3020

NINJA BLACK
RAL 9005

SCANDI BLUE
RAL 5024

COTTONCANDY WHITE
RAL 9003

ZESTY ORANGE
RAL 2010

ELECTRIC BLUE
RAL 5005

SANDCASTLE OCHRE
RAL 1024

Colour chart

2 PAINTED STEEL (SMOOTH SHINY FINISH)

1 PAINTED STEEL (MATT TEXTURED FINISH)

ALBA

Alba is a white, marble-like surface 
with hints of gold and silver (from yog-
hurt pot foil), There can also be hints of 
colour. Made from kitchen cast-off.

3. SMILE RECYCLED PLASTIC

CHARCOAL

Charcoal is black with white and goldy streaks giving it a “zhuzh” 
that draws the eye in. We’d say stars at night or gracefully 
smudged chalk on a blackboard. Made from reclaimed medical 
equipment, combined with “waste” food packaging.

SWEDISH NINJA

SWEDISH NINJA AB
Stora Varvsgatan 6A
211 19 Malmö
Sweden

order@swedishninja.com
P +46 702843083
www.swedishninja.com
		

1. General conditions 
1.1 These terms and conditions shall apply to all sales 
and deliveries of products from Swedish Ninja AB. 
Deviation or additional terms and conditions must be 
accepted in writing by Swedish Ninja AB in order to 
apply. 
1.2 Swedish Ninja AB has the right to modify, replace 
or discontinue any product or finishing without prior 
notice. 
1.3 By placing an order the customer declares to 
understand and accept these terms and conditions. 
1.4 Swedish Ninja takes no responsibility for print er-
rors, material cost updates, changes in Import/Export 
tax or unexpeted currency fluctuations and will supply 
running updates of pricelist if needed.

2. Prices and payment 
2.1 The prices stated in Swedish Ninja price list exclu-
de VAT and freight. 
2.2  Payment shall be made in accordance with the 
terms and conditions of payment as stated on the 
invoice. 
2.3 All orders outside Sweden require prepayment if 
no other agreement has been accepted in writing.
2.4 Goods will be dispatched only upon receipt of full 
payment from the customer unless otherwise agreed. 

3. Orders etc. 
3.1 A Sales Agreement between Swedish Ninja AB 
and the customer is generated through Swedish Ninja 
AB’s written acknowledgement of the customer’s order. 
3.2 When orders are made for goods in accordance 
with a customer specification, it is the responsibility of 
the customer to ensure that the applicable specifica-
tion is complete and accurate as outlined in the order 
confirmation. 

4. Delivery terms 
4.1 Swedish Ninja AB will make all reasonable efforts 
to deliver the goods within the period stated in the or-
der confirmation. Swedish Ninja AB will not have any 
liability to the customer for any delay in delivery. 
4.2 Delivery Duty Paid (DDP), Incoterm, will apply to 
all orders with EU.
4.3 Delivery At Place (DAP), Incoterm, will apply to all 
orders outside EU.

5. Defects 
5.1 The customer will be responsible for inspecting the 
goods upon delivery. 
5.2 Any shortage or defect shall be notified in writing 
to Swedish Ninja AB within five working days from the 
delivery date. 
5.3 Swedish Ninja AB’s liability for defects in the 
products delivered shall be limited to an obligation to 
replace defective products with a delivery under the 
same terms and conditions of delivery. If the parties 
agree, the customer shall instead receive a reduc-
tion in price for the defective products. A product 
shall be considered defective if it deviates from the 
specifications stated in the Sales Agreement. Swedish 
Ninja AB shall not be responsible for defects that are 
attributable to materials provided by the customer or 
to specifications/instructions from the customer. 

6. Returns etc. 
6.1 Before a product is returned, approval from 
Swedish Ninja AB shall be obtained by the customer. 
6.2 All returns shall be sent to the address provided 
by Swedish Ninja AB in its original packaging and be 
marked with RETURN. 
6.3 Returns of goods made in accordance with a 
customer specification are normally not accepted by 
Swedish Ninja AB. 
6.4 If returned goods claimed to be defective are sub-
sequently found not to be defective then a restocking 
charge of 20% of original price on standard products 
and 100% on custom made products will be levied in 
addition to the cost of testing such goods. 
6.5 If a return is made for other reasons than for clai-
med defective goods, the customer will be charged a 
fee of 20% of original price on standard products and 
100% on custom made products. 
6.5 What is stated in this section shall also apply in 
case the customer requests to cancel or change an 
acknowledged order and Swedish Ninja AB accept 
such request. 
6.6 The customer is responsible for all freight costs in 
case of return for other reasons than defective goods. 

7. Warranty 
7.1 Swedish Ninja AB gives a two (2) year warranty 
- valid from the invoice date - against manufacturing 
and material defects on all products. 
7.2 The warranty given above will not apply in case 
of failure due to normal wear and tear, accidental 
damage or failure by the customer or any third party 
to adhere to Swedish Ninja AB’s instructions or written 
recommendations. 
7.3 If the conditions above are fulfilled, Swedish Ninja 
AB will either repair or replace the products with new 
fully functional products. 
7.4 Costs related to troubleshooting, disassembly, 
electricians and other installation costs cannot be 
charged to Swedish Ninja AB. 

8. Governing law and disputes 
8.1 Swedish law shall apply to the terms and con-
ditions and the Sales Agreement. Disputes arising 
in connection with the terms and conditions or the 
Sales Agreement shall be settled in court, with Malmö 
District court of first instance. 

Terms & conditions
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